Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Milne - (1270498) - Repton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.77
50.90
52.88
52.99
53.08
53.22
53.47
54.03
54.10
56.03
56.41
56.91
57.12
58.15
58.16
59.23
59.26

1:00.53
1:02.93
1:03.53
1:07.12
1:08.27
1:09.13
1:09.24
1:14.61

1:15.65

440 or

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

688
683
609
605
602
598
589
571
569
512
502
489
483
458
458
433
433
406
361
351
298
283
272
271
217
208

Round

m I M

m I I I I I I I I I I

I

Date

15/12/23
15/12/23
05/11/23
09/12/23
08/10/23
05/11/23
20/10/23
20/10/23
14/10/23
06/11/22
20/11/22
24/09/22
20/11/22
06/02/22
16/10/22
14/11/21
28/11/21
17/10/21
24/05/21
27/06/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
17/11/19
01/12/19
10/02/19
16/06/19

4ninnn

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
SE EM Short Course Championships 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1
SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Nova Centurion November Meet

The eXcel September Spectacular

Nova Centurion November Meet

Lincolnshire ASA County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Louth SC Level 3 Club Champs 2021

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021
Louth

Level 4 Sportsman

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020

Louth Club Champs Session 2

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019

Retford Annual Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Queens Diamond LC
Sheffield
Nottingham
Moorways SV
Moorways SV
Perdiswell LC
Nottingham
Nottingham
Derby
Nottingham
Louth

Louth
Meridan
Nuneaton
Louth
Meridian
Meridan
Louth

Louth

Louth
Nuneaton
Grantham

Sheffield

[ PRI

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Repton 2
Repton 2
Repton 2

4
Derbyshire 2
Repton 2
Repton 2
Repton 2

4
Repton 2
Repton 2
Louth 2
Repton 2
Louth 2
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 0
Louth 4
Louth 2
Louth 2
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 2
Louth 3

"“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.10.00
1:16.34
1:19.40

1:29.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
50.77
50.90
52.99
52.88
53.22
53.47
54.03
54.10
53.08
56.41
57.12
56.03
58.16
56.91
58.15
59.26
59.23

1:00.53
1:03.53
1:02.93
1:08.27
1:07.12
1:09.24
1:09.13
1:15.65
1:14.61
1:15.66
1:16.34
1:19.40
1:29.30

Copyright 2024

202
180
126

WA Pts

688
683
605
609
598
589
571
569
602
502
483
512
458
489
458
433
433
406
351
361
283
298
271
272
208
217
208
202
180
126

Round

F

m I m I m I

m I I I I I I I I I I

I m I I I I

ey
01/12/18
11/11/18
121117

Date

15/12/23
15/12/23
09/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
20/10/23
20/10/23
14/10/23
08/10/23
20/11/22
20/11/22
06/11/22
16/10/22
24/09/22
06/02/22
28/11/21
14/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
24/05/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
01/12/19
171119
16/06/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
01/12/18
11/11/18
1211117

Lincuinsire Goultily Uiidiipiunisiips cv 1a
York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018
Louth Annual Club Championships 2018

Louth Annual Club Championships 2017

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3
SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1
Swim England National County Team Champs 2023
Nova Centurion November Meet

Nova Centurion November Meet

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022
The eXcel September Spectacular

Lincolnshire ASA County Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Louth SC Level 3 Club Champs 2021

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021
Level 4 Sportsman

Louth

Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet

Louth Club Champs Session 2

Retford Annual Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019

York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018

Louth Annual Club Championships 2018

Louth Annual Club Championships 2017

Qrdariidaiin
Leeds
Louth

Louth

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Queens Diamond LC
Nottingham
Nottingham
Moorways SV
Moorways SV
Perdiswell LC
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Louth

Derby

Louth
Nuneaton
Meridan
Louth
Meridan
Meridian
Louth

Louth
Nuneaton
Louth
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Leeds

Louth

Louth

PagEZIZ

Loutn

Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 4

Club Swam Under Level
Repton 2
Repton 2

4
Repton 2
Repton 2
Repton 2
Repton 2

4
Derbyshire 2
Repton 2
Repton 2
Repton 2
Louth 3
Louth 2
Louth 2
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 4
Louth 0
Louth 2
Louth 2
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 2
Louth 2
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



