Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Milne - (1270498) - Repton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.77	688	F	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Repton	2
50.90	683	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Repton	2
52.88	609	F	05/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
52.99	605	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3	Queens Diamond LC		4
53.08	602	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	Derbyshire	2
53.22	598	Н	05/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
53.47	589	F	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Repton	2
54.03	571	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Repton	2
54.10	569	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1	Perdiswell LC		4
56.03	512	Н	06/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Repton	2
56.41	502	F	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
56.91	489	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby	Louth	2
57.12	483	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
58.15	458	Н	06/02/22	Lincolnshire ASA County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
58.16	458	Н	16/10/22	Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022	Louth	Louth	3
59.23	433	Н	14/11/21	Louth SC Level 3 Club Champs 2021	Meridan	Louth	3
59.26	433	Н	28/11/21	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	Louth	3
1:00.53	406	Н	17/10/21	Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021	Louth	Louth	3
1:02.93	361	Н	24/05/21	Louth	Meridian	Louth	0
1:03.53	351	Н	27/06/21	Level 4 Sportsman	Meridan	Louth	4
1:07.12	298	Н	09/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Louth	2
1:08.27	283	F	09/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Louth	2
1:09.13	272	Н	17/11/19	Louth Club Champs Session 2	Louth	Louth	3
1:09.24	271	Н	01/12/19	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	Louth	3
1:14.61	217	F	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
1:15.65	208	Н	16/06/19	Retford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
right 202	4	П	10/00/10	Lincolnabira County Championabina 2010	Crantham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.13.00	∠∪0	п	10/02/13	Lincomstille County Championships 2019	чаншаш	LOULII	Page 2 / 2
1:16.34	202		01/12/18	York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018	Leeds	Louth	3
1:19.40	180	Н	11/11/18	Louth Annual Club Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	3
1:29.30	126	Н	12/11/17	Louth Annual Club Championships 2017	Louth	Louth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
50.77	688	F	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Repton	2
50.90	683	Н	15/12/23	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	Repton	2
52.99	605	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 3	Queens Diamond LC		4
52.88	609	F	05/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
53.22	598	Н	05/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Repton	2
53.47	589	F	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Repton	2
54.03	571	Н	20/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Repton	2
54.10	569	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1	Perdiswell LC		4
53.08	602	Н	08/10/23	Swim England National County Team Champs 2023	Sheffield	Derbyshire	2
56.41	502	F	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
57.12	483	Н	20/11/22	Nova Centurion November Meet	Nottingham	Repton	2
56.03	512	Н	06/11/22	SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022	Nottingham	Repton	2
58.16	458	Н	16/10/22	Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022	Louth	Louth	3
56.91	489	Н	24/09/22	The eXcel September Spectacular	Derby	Louth	2
58.15	458	Н	06/02/22	Lincolnshire ASA County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
59.26	433	Н	28/11/21	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	Louth	3
59.23	433	Н	14/11/21	Louth SC Level 3 Club Champs 2021	Meridan	Louth	3
1:00.53	406	Н	17/10/21	Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021	Louth	Louth	3
1:03.53	351	Н	27/06/21	Level 4 Sportsman	Meridan	Louth	4
1:02.93	361	Н	24/05/21	Louth	Meridian	Louth	0
1:08.27	283	F	09/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Louth	2
1:07.12	298	Н	09/02/20	Lincolnshire County Championships 2020	Louth	Louth	2
1:09.24	271	Н	01/12/19	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet	Nuneaton	Louth	3
1:09.13	272	Н	17/11/19	Louth Club Champs Session 2	Louth	Louth	3
1:15.65	208	Н	16/06/19	Retford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
1:14.61	217	F	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
1:15.66	208	Н	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
1:16.34	202		01/12/18	York City Winter Swim Extravaganza 2018	Leeds	Louth	3
1:19.40	180	Н	11/11/18	Louth Annual Club Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	3
1:29.30	126	Н	12/11/17	Louth Annual Club Championships 2017	Louth	Louth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS